DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
ELLEMENT LTD

ELLEMENT LTD

ELLENESS LIMITED

ELLEN MACARTHUR FOUNDATION
ELLEN MACARTHUR FOUNDATION

ELLEN MACARTHUR FOUNDATION TRADING
LIMITED

ELLERTON LIMITED

ELLE SECURITY GROUP LIMITED

ELLESMERE PORT & NESTON COMMUNITY
TRANSPORT LTD

ELLESMERE PROPERTY INVESTMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

ELLE TECH LIMITED

ELLICE TRAINING LIMITED

ELLIE REED CONSULTANCY LIMITED

ELLIES COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

ELLINGHAM HOLDINGS LIMITED

ELLINGHAM COMMUNITY TRUST

ELLIOT COURT RESIDENTS'
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

ELLIOT FLETCHER LIMITED

THE ELLIOT FOUNDATION

ELLIOT INVESTMENT LTD

ELLIOTT ABSORBENT PRODUCTS LIMITED

ELLIOTT ABSORBENT PRODUCTS LIMITED

ELLIOTTDAVIES (SHERIFF'S) LIMITED

ELLIOTTDAVIES (SHERIFF'S) LIMITED

ELLIOTT ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD

ELLIOTT ENTERPRISES GB LIMITED

ELLIOTT ENVIRONMENTAL ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

ELLIOTT FOREST LTD

ELLIOTT NETWORK AUCTIONS LIMITED

ELLIOTT PARSONS PROPERTY CO LIMITED

ELLIOTT PARSONS PROPERTY CO LIMITED

ELLIOTTS ESTATE AGENCIES LIMITED

ELLIOTTS GENERAL MACHINING LIMITED

ELLIOTT SLOWTHER INSURANCE
SERVICES LIMITED

ELLIOTTS RENOVATION SERVICES LIMITED

ELLIOTT'S TRADITIONAL BUTCHERS
LIMITED

ELLIOTT'S TRADITIONAL BUTCHERS
LIMITED

ELLIOTTS (UK) AUCTIONEERS &
VALUERS LIMITED

ELLIOTT THOMAS GROUP LIMITED

ELLIOTT THOMAS LIMITED

ELLIS & PARTNERS (FACILITIES
MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

ELLIS BATES GROUP LTD

ELLIS BATES GROUP LTD

ELLIS BATES GROUP LTD

ELLIS CONSTRUCTION & BUILDING
SERVICES LTD

(CONT'D)

08559347
08559347
05144482
06897785
06897785
07110767

04209072
08010211
06279786

08098891

07597594
08088950
07541142
06681988

02823252
08072008
01314654

05147846
07844369
06578665
03786926
03786926
04637579
04637579
05839280
05948157
05948148

07011989
05449493
08562951
08562951
02829245
04427340
01897336

04843203
08558230

08558230

04939893

08457498
04420717
06600914

03377394
03377394
03377394
07531958

06/06/2013
06/06/2013
11/06/2013
06/06/2013
07/06/2013
07/06/2013

05/06/2013
07/06/2013
09/06/2013

10/06/2013

10/06/2013
10/06/2013
07/06/2013
05/06/2013

09/06/2013
05/06/2013
07/06/2013

10/06/2013
10/06/2013
11/06/2013
10/06/2013
10/06/2013
07/06/2013
11/06/2013
07/06/2013
07/06/2013
05/06/2013

06/06/2013
06/06/2013
10/06/2013
10/06/2013
05/06/2013
06/06/2013
11/06/2013

06/06/2013
06/06/2013

06/06/2013
05/06/2013

06/06/2013
07/06/2013
11/06/2013

11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
05/06/2013

ELLA'S KITCHEN (IP) LIMITED

ELLA'S KITCHEN (IP) LIMITED

ELLA'S KITCHEN (IP) LIMITED
ELLA'S KITCHEN (IP) LIMITED
ELLAS NO4 LIMITED

ELLAS NO3 LIMITED

ELLAS NO3 LIMITED
ELLAVIMERCHANDISING LIMITED
ELLAVIMERCHANDISING LIMITED
ELLCWORTH EXPRESS LTD

ELLE B LIMITED

ELLIS HEATING LTD

ELLIS JONES LIMITED

ELLIS MEWS (MICHELDEVER)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMIT

ELLIS MEWS (MICHELDEVER)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMIT

ELLIS MEWS (MICHELDEVER)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMIT

ELLISONS HOLDINGS LIMITED

ELLISON AC LIMITED

ELLISON ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED

ELLISON ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED

ELLISON ENGINEERING SERVICES (UK)
LIMITED

ELLISONS TRAVEL LIMITED

ELLIS POWER SOLUTIONS LTD

ELLIS POWER SOLUTIONS LTD

ELLIS REES ID SERVICES LTD

ELLIS REES ID SERVICES LTD
ELLISTON ROOFING LIMITED

ELLISYE LIMITED

ELLITE TRAINING LIMITED

ELLMAN CONSULTING LIMITED
ELLOPTICA LIMITED

ELLROSE PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LTD
ELLYSE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ELMACREST LIMITED

ELMAR ENTERPRISES LTD

E L MARKETING (UK) LIMITED

ELM BANK (NORTHUMBERLAND) LIMITED

ELMBROOKE DIRECTORS LIMITED

ELMBROOKE DIRECTORS LIMITED

ELMBURY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

ELM CHILDREN & FAMILIES CENTRE

ELM CLOSE ASSOCIATES LIMITED

ELM CLOSE ESTATE (1980) LIMITED

ELM CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

ELM CONSTRUCTION (LONDON) LIMITED

ELM COURT LIMITED

ELM COURT (CHELTENHAM) LIMITED

ELM COURT (CHELTENHAM) LIMITED

ELM COURT (CHELTENHAM) LIMITED

ELMCROFT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ELMCROWN HOLDINGS LIMITED

ELM DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

ELM DIGITAL MARKETING LTD

06957235
06957235
06957235
06957235
07045358
06917154
06917154
08558229
08558229
07592138
07609761
06591011
03058072
08014461

08014461

08014461

00899935
06274630
01911247
01911247
06274628

06249336
08565238
08565238
08556891
08556891
06227517
07234693
07767658
06927064
07276796
05884064
08074174
03146036
07793620
04197270
05672573
05873742
05873742
01251591
04776034
07656302
01507538
03231191
06260772
02429110
01608244
01608244
01608244
01953842
06592135
00949328
08067672

(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C3)
(C3)
(D2)
(B1)
(C1)
(D2)
(P1)
(D2)
(D2)
(C2)

10/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
10/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
07/06/2013
05/06/2013
10/06/2013
06/06/2013

06/06/2013
06/06/2013

06/06/2013
11/06/2013
10/06/2013
07/06/2013
11/06/2013

05/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/06/2013
10/06/2013
11/06/2013
07/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
07/06/2013
08/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
07/06/2013
05/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
06/06/2013
05/06/2013
08/06/2013
06/06/2013
07/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/06/2013
11/06/2013
06/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013



